



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 26 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
---	---------------------------

Through Jail.

Mr. Shyam Mehta, for the applicant.

Ms. P.P. Shinde, APP, for the State.

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J

DATE : 6th March, 2014.

P.C.:-

The original complainant is at liberty to file
Intervention Application which shall be
filed within one week from today i.e. by
24.3.2014.

S.O. to 26.3.2014.

2. The intervention application to place
on record the relevant documents to
substantiate his case.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)