



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 162 OF 2014
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 234 OF 2015
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 26 OF 2014
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 203 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr. Shyam Mehta a/w. Mr. Bhavik Mande, advocate for
Applicant.

Mrs. A.A. Mane, APP for State.

CORAM :SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV,J
DATE :SEPTEMBER 4, 2015

P.C.:-

1 The matter pertains to proceedings under
Section 138 of the Negotiable Instruments Act.
Registrar (Judicial) to place the matter before
appropriate bench.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)